Kreismeisterschaft SK Unstrut - Hainich
Muhlhausen 05/ 06.05.17
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KK - Gewehr Auflage
Name Vorname Verein
Junioren B
Schibalski Dustin SV GroRRengottern
Voigt Aaron SV GroRengottern
Ludewig Damian SV Groliengottern
Junioren Am
Miller Tobias SV Grofdengottern

Schiitzenklasse

Huhn Jens
Lambeck Christian
Ringleb Michael
Schnorrer Michael
Wesenberg Dirk
Grabe Tino
Riemann Thomas
Radle Jan
Lorenz Gert
Engelmann Marcus

Altersklasse

Stollberg Burkhardt
Laubsch Ulrich
Schoén Andre
Meier Volker
Ostoike Mathias
Ulrich Stephan
Margaf Hagen
Thys Roland
Meier Frank
Senioren A

Genzel Detlef
Pagel Wilfried
Stollberg Winfried
Groll Thomas
Ackermann Klaus
Mattheus Wilfried
Heinemann Herwig
Grabe Rainer
Gehlert Erwin

SV Bollstedt
BSC Miuhlh.
SV Hipstedt
SV Reiser

SV Zaunroden
SV Reiser
BSC Muhlh.
BSC Miuhlh.
BSC Miuhlh.
BSC Muhlh.

SV Altengottern
SV Bollstedt
SV Bollstedt
SV Bollstedt
SV Bollstedt
BSC Muhlh.
SV Altengottern
SV Hipstedt
SV Bollstedt

BSK 2004

BSC MHL

SV Grofdengottern
SV Reiser
Hainicher Sqi

SV Reiser
Schlotheimer SV
SV Reiser

SV Altengottern

83
88
90

92

88
91
88
87
85
91
74
79
75
73

90
91
88
89
84
83
85
81
71

89
95
90
88
87
90
86
88
83

2

94
90
83

91

93
86
84
86
90
90
86
66
73
78

94
95
85
78
87
87
81
80
78

95
90
90
88
87
88
87
86
88

3 Gesamt TN/LM

92
91
90

90

90
88
92
91
87
81
77
84
73
69

89
81
87
89
83
77
79
81
70

92
91
95
92
93
89
92
89
91

269 nein
269 nein
263 nein

nein

271 nein
265 nein
264 nein
264 nein
262 nein
262 nein
237 nein
229 nein
221 nein
220 nein

273 nein
267 nein
260 nein
256 nein
254 nein
247 nein
245 nein
242 nein
219 nein

276 nein
276 nein
275 nein
268 nein
267 nein
267 nein
265 nein
263 nein
262 nein



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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Halscheid Karl-Heinz
Bothe Siegfried
Roscher Thomas
Keiner Michael
Gott Roland
Solter Martin
Ulrich Andreas
Lebsanft Andreas
Kindler Hans-Dieter
Dorroch Karl
Nederkorn Heinz
Rabe Hans-Jurgen
Senioren B

Seifert Dieter
Raimann Hans-Jurgen
HoRner Werner
Wdistenberg  Georg
Senioren C

Uczessanek Heinz
Nurnberger Udo
Nurnberger Bernd
Riemann Klaus
Damen

Wesenberg Anica
Seniorinnen

Voigt Heidrun
Fritz Marita
Heinemann Mechthild
Mannschaftswertung
offen

SV Altengottern
SV Reiser

SV Reiser

SV Reiser

SV Reiser

Sgi Bad Lgs.

SV Reiser
Schlotheimer SV
SSV Goérmar
BSC MHL

SV Bollstedt

SV GroRengottern

SV Bollstedt
BSC MHL

SV Bollstedt
SV Altengottern

SSV Heyerode
SV GroRengottern
SV Grofiengottern
BSC MHL

SV Zaunroden

SV Groliengottern
SV Hipstedt
Schlotheimer SV

SV Grofdengottern
SV Bollstedt

BSC Mhl |

SV Reiser |

SV Altengottern
SV Reiser I
Groldengottern Il
Schlotheimer SV
BSC Mhl i

Junioren B m

SV GroRengottern

84
82
87
86
86
79
83
83
59
74
78
59

92
89
89
80

96
94
89
74

70

94
85
74

87
89
84
80
81
82
74
75
81
74
66
53

95
88
88
81

95
93
93
63

82

99
79
80

Nurnberger,B., Nurnberger,U., Voigt,H.

Hihn,Laubsch, Seifert
Pagel,Raimann,Lambeck
Groll,Grabe,R.,Schnorrer
Halscheid.,Stollberg,Gehlert
Grabe,T.,Bothe,Mattheus
Muiller, Ringleb, Fritz
Heinemann,H.+M.,Lebsanft
Ulrich, Radle, Riemann,Th.

Voigt,Schibalski,Ludewig

86
86
82
81
80
82
82
80
82
71
68
72

92
89
87
74

95
95
94
72

75

91
85
78

257 nein
257 nein
253 nein
247 nein
247 nein
243 nein
239 nein
238 nein
222 nein
219 nein
212 nein
184 nein

279 nein
266 nein
264 nein
235 nein

286 nein
282 nein
276 nein
209 nein

227 nein

284 nein
249 nein
232 nein

842 nein
817 nein
807 nein
795 nein
792 nein
786 nein
786 nein
735 nein
713 nein

801 nein



Meyer Thon
Kreissportleiter Kampfrichter
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